
A firm sheeps milk cheese with a close, smooth-bodied texture. Pale cream in colour with a 
clean, rounded flavour.

Weighed /Kg

British Sheep - Hard (NHR)

Organic:

Type of Milk:

Pasteurisation:

Rennet:

Style:

Flavour:

Rind:

Own Milk:

Sold as:

Category:

The Somerset Cheese Company was founded by long-term friends Philip Rainbow, and Nicholas and Anita Robinson. Based in the beautiful county of  Somerset, not far from the  
famous Bath and West Showground, the Somerset Cheese Company is ideally placed in the heart of farming land. Philip has over 40 years experience in the craft of cheese making  
and his expertise is well renowned and respected. Philip and Anita worked together for many years before the Somerset Cheese Co. was formed, when Philip was the head cheese  
maker for a well renowned dairy on the outskirts of Wells in Somerset and Anita was his assistant. Now they have combined their individual talents along with Anita’s husband Nick  
who brings a wealth of day to day business knowledge.
The texture of Fosse Way Fleece is  remarkably smooth and creamy and the flavour has a fresh and clean taste that ends in a nutty, mellow tang.

Fosse Way Fleece takes its name from the old Roman ‘fosse way road’ that runs close to the village of Ditcheat where the dairy is situated.

Fosse Way Fleece won a silver medal at the British Cheese awards 2006 and World Cheese awards 2007

No

Sheep

Pasteurised

Vegetarian

Hard

Clean and Rounded

Natural

No

Commentary

PLU: 239

Country:

Region:

Approx weight:

Rec. Drink:

Product of England

Somerset

2 Kg

Rose

Technical Specification

FOSSEWAY FLEECE

Paxton & Whitfield Ltd, 93 Jermyn Street, London SW1Y 6JE

Keep refrigerated.

Serve at room temperature.

Product of England

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Storage:

Place of provenance:

Instructions for use:

, Salt, Rennet, Dairy Cultures ( )

www.paxtonandwhitfield.co.uk

Supplied by:



Nutritional Information

1547kJ

373kcal

30.0g

15.9g

10.6g

3.6g

2.0g

0.1g

2.0g

23.7g

1.62g


